Rohova Vira Borysivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 19, 1965
Place of birth Baksheyevka village, Vovchansk district, Kharkiv region

Ministry of Education and Science of Ukraine, Deputy
Minister

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Rohov Anatolii Volodymyrovych husband —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/03e977cf-1966-459d-b45d-4001e995fa22
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53853
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53853
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53853
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53853

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

XXntommpcbka obnacHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMHUK rON10BMU
XXntommpcbkoi obnacHoi
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

HenapTaMeHT OCBITU i HAyKWK
KuiBcbkoi o6nacHoi aep>xaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii, QupekTop
nenapTamMeHTy

JenapTaMeHT OCBITU i HAYKWK
KuiBcbkoi o6n1acHoi oep>xaBHOI
agMmiHicTpauii, OupekTop
henapTaMeHTy

HenapTaMeHT OCBITU i HAYKWK
KuiBcbKol o6nacHoi gep>xaBHoi
agMiHicTpauii, AnpekTop
AenapTamMeHTy

HdenapTaMeHT OCBIiTW i HAYKWK
KuiBcbkoi 06n1acHoi oep>xaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii, OupekTop
hnenapTaMeHTy

14 008,75

12 058,97

9 977,62

4 877,38

3 570,40

13
182,57

10

333,32

6 995,89

5079,83

2 726,56


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a769cdeb-b8c6-495f-aebe-0ea9b883d208
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66ea59b3-1d23-42b9-b7db-b9fca1591635
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c88a33fa-abca-4a5d-809c-31626c106a9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96fa866-ed29-4be2-9880-f29e4d6cda59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3eac585e-2e55-499b-90c0-abbc8010f5f8

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

125 8
000,00 000,00

— 8
000,00

000,00

000,00

— 10
000,00

1
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a769cdeb-b8c6-495f-aebe-0ea9b883d208
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a769cdeb-b8c6-495f-aebe-0ea9b883d208
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a769cdeb-b8c6-495f-aebe-0ea9b883d208
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66ea59b3-1d23-42b9-b7db-b9fca1591635
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66ea59b3-1d23-42b9-b7db-b9fca1591635
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66ea59b3-1d23-42b9-b7db-b9fca1591635
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c88a33fa-abca-4a5d-809c-31626c106a9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c88a33fa-abca-4a5d-809c-31626c106a9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c88a33fa-abca-4a5d-809c-31626c106a9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96fa866-ed29-4be2-9880-f29e4d6cda59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96fa866-ed29-4be2-9880-f29e4d6cda59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96fa866-ed29-4be2-9880-f29e4d6cda59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3eac585e-2e55-499b-90c0-abbc8010f5f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3eac585e-2e55-499b-90c0-abbc8010f5f8

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3eac585e-2e55-499b-90c0-abbc8010f5f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a769cdeb-b8c6-495f-aebe-0ea9b883d208
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66ea59b3-1d23-42b9-b7db-b9fca1591635
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c88a33fa-abca-4a5d-809c-31626c106a9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96fa866-ed29-4be2-9880-f29e4d6cda59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3eac585e-2e55-499b-90c0-abbc8010f5f8

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

18,76

2 631,35

1,51

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

34899.0 sq. m (5)

32993.0 sg. m (4)

1600.0 sq. m (2)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1000.0 sgq. m (1)

210.0 sq.

210.0 sq.

210.0 sq.

137.2 sq.

137.2 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (1)

m (1)

54.4sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a769cdeb-b8c6-495f-aebe-0ea9b883d208
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66ea59b3-1d23-42b9-b7db-b9fca1591635
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c88a33fa-abca-4a5d-809c-31626c106a9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96fa866-ed29-4be2-9880-f29e4d6cda59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3eac585e-2e55-499b-90c0-abbc8010f5f8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a769cdeb-b8c6-495f-aebe-0ea9b883d208
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66ea59b3-1d23-42b9-b7db-b9fca1591635
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c88a33fa-abca-4a5d-809c-31626c106a9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96fa866-ed29-4be2-9880-f29e4d6cda59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3eac585e-2e55-499b-90c0-abbc8010f5f8

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Dec. 23, 2020 — Ministry of Education and
Science of Ukraine, Deputy
Minister

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a769cdeb-b8c6-495f-aebe-0ea9b883d208
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66ea59b3-1d23-42b9-b7db-b9fca1591635
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c88a33fa-abca-4a5d-809c-31626c106a9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a96fa866-ed29-4be2-9880-f29e4d6cda59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3eac585e-2e55-499b-90c0-abbc8010f5f8
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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